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{ No.l Month Week Themes i
June | 18th June School Reopens
1 18th June to 22nd June Yoga for women's empowermenu
24th June to 29th June Meditation Week f
e e e ——————————————————)
1 July st July to 6th July Van Mahotsav |
2 ] 8th July to 12th July World Population Day

3 g | 15th July to 20th July First Aid

| 22nd July to 27th July Importance of Respect

| 29th July to 3rd Aug. Friendship

|6 i August 5th Aug to 9th Aug. Evaluation

7 , 12th Aug to 17th Aug. Patriotic |

'8 | 19th Aug to 24th Aug. The Power of Positive Thinking |

9 i | 26th Aug to 31st Aug. Water Conservation |
10 Septemher 2nd Sept to 7th Sept. World Nutrition Week

L Fuel for the future |

o 9th Sept to 13th Sept. Hindi - 1 o & R, 3 s & et

12 16th Sept to 21st Sept. Personality Development |

; 13 23rd Sept to 28th Sept. Community Service

5 14 | October 30th Sept. to 5th Oct. Wildlife Conservation i
15 | 7th Oct. to 16th Oct. Swachhata Pakhwada

16 | 18th Oct. to 19th Oct. Evaluation |

| 17 21st Oct. to 23rd Oct. Evaluation

18 | 28th Oct. to 31st Oct. Health Woek |

Qchool Aggemblg Themag

G Scanned with OKEN Scanner



f
A
/

HOLIDAY LIST

List of Holidays for the Academi : .
— e Academic Session 2023-24

o | D
 No. | Uate Day No. of Days| Festivals | Holidays \
1| 1710612024 | Monday 1| Eid-ULAdha \
2 17/0712024 Wednesday 1 Muharram
3 15/08/2024 Thursday 1 Independence day
4 | 19/08/2024 Monday 1 Raksha Bandhan
5 20!08!29%%}___ _ Tuesday 1 Bhujariya 1
6 26/08/2024 Monday 1 Janmashtami \
7 | 0200912024 | Monday 1 Pola \
8 07/09/2024 Saturday 1 Ganesh Chaturthi J
9 | 16/09/2024 | Monday | Milad-un-Nabi \
10 | 02/10/2024 Wednesday 1 Gandhi Jayanti \
M | 11/1012024 Friday 1 Maha Navami \
12 | 12/10/2024 Saturday 1 Dussehra \
13 | 1711012024 | Thursday 1 Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti |
14 | 28/10/2024 to | Monday to 9 Diwali Vacation \
05/11/2024 Tuesday
15 | 15/1112024 | Friday 1| Birsa Munda Jayanti \
Guru Nanak Jayanti
16 | 24/12/2024 to | Tuesday to 9 Winter Break \
01J01]2025 Wednesday
17 | 14/01/2025 Tuesday 1 Makar Sankranti
18 | 26/01/2025 Sunday 1 Republic day
13 | 12/02/2025 Wednesday 1 Sant Ravidas Jayanti .
20 | 26/0212025 | Wednesday 1 Maha Shivratri B
21 | 14/03/2025 Friday 1 Holi
22 | 30-03-2025 Sunday 1 Gudi Padwa
23 | 31/03/2025 Monday 1 Eid-Ul-Fitar
24 | 06/04/2025 Sunday 1 Ramnavami
25 | 10/04/2025 Thursday 1 Mahavir Jayanti
26 | 14/04/2025 Sunday 1 Ambedkar Jayanti
21 | 18/04/2025 Friday 1 Good Friday
28 | 12/05/2025 Monday 1 | Buddha Purnima
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ACADEMIC PLANER (CCA)

2024-25
Month| Class CCA Theme
| &I Sand Art and pulses Art
Jjun | MtoV Poster Making
VI to X One Earth, One Family, One Future
(Yoga For Women Empowerment)
| &I Origami Animals
JuL | llltoV Flower Making
Vito IX Patriotic poem recitation(Hindi)
ltoV Rakhi Making
AUG | VIto Vil | Rakhi Celebration Card & Mehndi Competition
IX Gratitude jouranalism
SEP [l to V Cooking Without Fire
ACT IV to VI Lantern making competion
Vito IX Toran making competion
| to Il
NOV | IVto VI Shloka Recitation
VIl to IX
| to V New year greeting card
DEC V| to X Gratitude card making
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